THE DATASHEET OF
HVR600P160CF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040706 www.littelfuse.com
POLYFUSE® RESETTABLE FUSES
Dimensions (mm)
 Order Qty. Order- Model Packaging
 Information  Number
No. HVR600
HVR600P150C  0.15 0.30 600/60 3 5.00 @ 1.00 1.00 6.0 12.0 22.0 • •
HVR600P150C-RA  0.15 0.30 600/60 3 5.00 @ 1.00 1.00 7.0 10.0 20.0 • •
HVR600P150C-RB  0.15 0.30 600/60 3 4.50 @ 1.00 1.00 9.0 12.0 22.0 • •
HVR600P150CF  0.15 0.30 600/60 3 5.00 @ 1.00 1.00 6.0 12.0 22.0 • •
HVR600P160C  0.16 0.32 600/60 3 7.00 @ 1.00 1.00 4.0 10.0 18.0 • •
HVR600P160C-RA  0.16 0.32 600/60 3 9.50 @ 1.00 1.00 4.0 7.0 16.0 • •
HVR600P160C-R1  0.16 0.32 600/60 3 9.00 @ 1.00 1.00 4.0 8.0 17.0 • •
HVR600P160CF  0.16 0.32 600/60 3 7.00 @ 1.00 1.00 4.0 10.0 18.0 • •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ